
South Ripley Middle School Quad Cross Country Meet
Versailles, IN
Aug. 29, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 St Lawrence 25 1 2 5 8 9 11 12 13:35.4 2:13.0
2 St. Mary’s Catholic 38 3 4 6 10 15 17 14:06.5 2:32.1
3 South Ripley 68 7 13 14 16 18 17:01.3 9:28.8

Incomplete Teams: Switzerland County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. St Lawrence
1 Sam Dennis, 7 12:10.5
2 Wyatt Nickell, 6 12:56.8
5 Gabe Ewbank, 6 14:03.2
8 Jude Wingerberg, 8 14:23.0
9 James Pursell, 5 14:23.4
11 Maxwell Long, 8 14:46.8
12 Nick Witte, 8 15:05.3

Total Time = 1:07:56.9     Total Places = 25

2. St. Mary’s Catholic
3 Fletcher Hash, 6 12:58.6
4 Nolan Hash, 4 13:27.6
6 Nolan Wells, 5 14:07.6
10 Maxwell Gauck, 6 14:27.6
15 Landen Fuel, 6 15:30.7
17 Henry Schutte, 8 17:07.7

Total Time = 1:10:32.1     Total Places = 38

3. South Ripley
7 Vaughn Hartke, 8 14:19.6
13 Blake Gunter, 8 15:11.1
14 Braxton Rodgers, 6 15:23.8
16 Zander Homola, 7 16:23.6
18 Preston Bradley, 5 23:48.4

Total Time = 1:25:06.5     Total Places = 68

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Sam Dennis, 7 12:10.5 St Lawrence
2 2 Wyatt Nickell, 6 12:56.8 St Lawrence
3 3 Fletcher Hash, 6 12:58.6 St. Mary’s Catholic
4 Gatlin Dean, 5 13:13.3 Switzerland County
5 4 Nolan Hash, 4 13:27.6 St. Mary’s Catholic
6 5 Gabe Ewbank, 6 14:03.2 St Lawrence



7 6 Nolan Wells, 5 14:07.6 St. Mary’s Catholic
8 7 Vaughn Hartke, 8 14:19.6 South Ripley
9 8 Jude Wingerberg, 8 14:23.0 St Lawrence
10 9 James Pursell, 5 14:23.4 St Lawrence
11 10 Maxwell Gauck, 6 14:27.6 St. Mary’s Catholic
12 11 Maxwell Long, 8 14:46.8 St Lawrence
13 12 Nick Witte, 8 15:05.3 St Lawrence
14 Jackon Ahlrichs, 7 15:08.6 St Lawrence
15 13 Blake Gunter, 8 15:11.1 South Ripley
16 Patrick Egan, 8 15:20.5 St Lawrence
17 14 Braxton Rodgers, 6 15:23.8 South Ripley
18 15 Landen Fuel, 6 15:30.7 St. Mary’s Catholic
19 Ryder Shaefer, 6 15:57.7 St Lawrence
20 16 Zander Homola, 7 16:23.6 South Ripley
21 Asa Goode, 7 16:37.5 St Lawrence
22 Khameron Fuchs, 6 16:39.3 St Lawrence
23 Stephen Egan, 4 16:40.9 St Lawrence
24 Porter Rose, 5 16:42.3 Switzerland County
25 Cooper Ulmer, 5 16:50.8 St Lawrence
26 Kamden Riley, 4 16:55.3 Switzerland County
27 17 Henry Schutte, 8 17:07.7 St. Mary’s Catholic
28 18 Preston Bradley, 5 23:48.4 South Ripley


